
SCN Research Archive - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.scn.rain.com

Description SCN Research Archive

Country United States

Scan Date 31/Oct/2015

Total Dirs 539

Total Files 22,419

Total Data 48.93 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 539 22419 48.93 GB 100.00 %

/pub 515 22274 48.85 GB 99.84 %

/pub/sunos-patches 383 13235 35.81 GB 73.19 %

/pub/solaris 0 279 2.69 GB 5.49 %

/pub/packages-x86 0 666 2.02 GB 4.13 %

/pub/gnu 0 884 1.87 GB 3.82 %

/pub/packages-sparc 0 825 1.60 GB 3.26 %

/pub/network 23 972 1.08 GB 2.21 %

/pub/sunos-patches/smc 0 143 921.52 MB 1.84 %

/pub/java 0 72 916.52 MB 1.83 %

/pub/sunos-patches/S1S8CC 0 60 884.00 MB 1.76 %

/pub/sunos-patches/firmware 0 256 747.83 MB 1.49 %

/pub/sunos-patches/sol29 0 820 718.01 MB 1.43 %

/pub/sunos-patches/staroffice 0 44 675.63 MB 1.35 %

/pub/sunos-patches/sol28 0 880 567.03 MB 1.13 %

/pub/sunos-patches/backup 0 65 561.75 MB 1.12 %

/pub/sunos-patches/sol10 0 324 529.55 MB 1.06 %

/pub/sunos-patches/perflib 0 18 510.16 MB 1.02 %

/pub/sunos-patches/forte 0 128 502.13 MB 1.00 %

/pub/sunos-patches/N1 0 1 496.69 MB 0.99 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Archive Files 46.37 GB 94.80 %

Disk Image Files 1.19 GB 2.44 %

Miscellaneous Files 452.63 MB 0.90 %

Script Files 336.83 MB 0.67 %

Program Files 228.85 MB 0.46 %

Development Files 127.86 MB 0.26 %

Data Files 108.50 MB 0.22 %

Music Files 72.62 MB 0.14 %

Document Files 44.35 MB 0.09 %

Linux Package Files 12.45 MB 0.02 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.01 GB

Average: 0.00 GB

Maximum: 0.00 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2014/11

To: 2015/10 0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 12.64 GB

Average: 1.26 GB

Maximum: 2.97 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

1 GB

2 GB

3 GB

4 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 549 Files

Average: 55 Files

Maximum: 259 Files

Minimum: 0 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

65 Files

130 Files

195 Files

260 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

ZIP Files 25.71 GB 53.36 %

Z Files 11.05 GB 22.93 %

GZ Files 5.69 GB 11.81 %

TAR Files 2.23 GB 4.62 %

TGZ Files 1.18 GB 2.44 %

ISO Files 1.15 GB 2.38 %

BZ2 Files 524.08 MB 1.06 %

SH Files 336.65 MB 0.68 %

EXE Files 226.96 MB 0.46 %

CLASS Files 123.97 MB 0.25 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

Z Files 9.79 K 45.57 %

ZIP Files 6.71 K 31.21 %

GZ Files 2.43 K 11.30 %

TGZ Files 1.06 K 4.92 %

TAR Files 614 Files 2.86 %

NOEXT Files 386 Files 1.80 %

README Files 299 Files 1.39 %

TXT Files 87 Files 0.40 %

VULNERABILITY Files 65 Files 0.30 %

BZ2 Files 54 Files 0.25 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Archive Files 20657 46.37 GB 94.77 %

Disk Image Files 4 1.19 GB 2.44 %

Miscellaneous Files 815 452.63 MB 0.90 %

Script Files 44 336.83 MB 0.67 %

Program Files 60 228.85 MB 0.46 %

Development Files 158 127.86 MB 0.26 %

Data Files 87 108.50 MB 0.22 %

Music Files 8 72.62 MB 0.14 %

Document Files 450 44.35 MB 0.09 %

Linux Package Files 9 12.45 MB 0.02 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

ZIP Compressed Archive File 6707 25.71 GB 52.55 %

UNIX Compressed Archive File 9794 11.05 GB 22.58 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 2428 5.69 GB 11.63 %

TAR Archive File 614 2.23 GB 4.55 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 1057 1.18 GB 2.41 %

CD or DVD ISO Image 2 1.15 GB 2.34 %

BZIP Compressed Archive File 54 524.08 MB 1.05 %

Miscellaneous Files 815 452.63 MB 0.90 %

UNIX Shell Script File 36 336.65 MB 0.67 %

Executable Program 48 226.96 MB 0.45 %

Java Class File 39 123.97 MB 0.25 %

MPEG-3 Media File 7 72.61 MB 0.14 %

MS Developer Studio Application Extension 14 58.67 MB 0.12 %

Mac OS X Disk Image 1 46.46 MB 0.09 %

Binary Data File 39 44.90 MB 0.09 %

PDF Document 16 31.89 MB 0.06 %

Linux Installation Package File 8 11.86 MB 0.02 %

Text Document 87 5.43 MB 0.01 %

PostScript File 22 4.63 MB < 0.01 %

Flash MX Shared Object 5 4.13 MB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

ZIP Files 6707 25.71 GB 52.55 %

Z Files 9794 11.05 GB 22.58 %

GZ Files 2428 5.69 GB 11.63 %

TAR Files 614 2.23 GB 4.55 %

TGZ Files 1057 1.18 GB 2.41 %

ISO Files 2 1.15 GB 2.34 %

BZ2 Files 54 524.08 MB 1.05 %

SH Files 36 336.65 MB 0.67 %

EXE Files 48 226.96 MB 0.45 %

CLASS Files 39 123.97 MB 0.25 %

1-SOL9-SPARC-LOCAL Files 2 119.39 MB 0.24 %

MP3 Files 7 72.61 MB 0.14 %

SHAR Files 31 69.87 MB 0.14 %

PKG Files 14 58.67 MB 0.12 %

NOEXT Files 386 49.03 MB 0.10 %

DMG Files 1 46.46 MB 0.09 %

BIN Files 30 43.90 MB 0.09 %

1-SOL26-SPARC-LOCAL Files 1 37.92 MB 0.08 %

3-2-SOL9-SPARC-LOCAL Files 1 34.86 MB 0.07 %

3-2-SOL8-SPARC-LOCAL Files 1 34.66 MB 0.07 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 539 22419 48.93 GB 100.00 %

/pub 515 22274 48.85 GB 99.84 %

/pub/sunos-patches 383 13235 35.81 GB 73.19 %

/pub/solaris 0 279 2.69 GB 5.49 %

/pub/packages-x86 0 666 2.02 GB 4.13 %

/pub/gnu 0 884 1.87 GB 3.82 %

/pub/packages-sparc 0 825 1.60 GB 3.26 %

/pub/network 23 972 1.08 GB 2.21 %

/pub/sunos-patches/smc 0 143 921.52 MB 1.84 %

/pub/java 0 72 916.52 MB 1.83 %

/pub/sunos-patches/S1S8CC 0 60 884.00 MB 1.76 %

/pub/sunos-patches/firmware 0 256 747.83 MB 1.49 %

/pub/sunos-patches/sol29 0 820 718.01 MB 1.43 %

/pub/sunos-patches/staroffice 0 44 675.63 MB 1.35 %

/pub/sunos-patches/sol28 0 880 567.03 MB 1.13 %

/pub/sunos-patches/backup 0 65 561.75 MB 1.12 %

/pub/sunos-patches/sol10 0 324 529.55 MB 1.06 %

/pub/sunos-patches/perflib 0 18 510.16 MB 1.02 %

/pub/sunos-patches/forte 0 128 502.13 MB 1.00 %

/pub/sunos-patches/N1 0 1 496.69 MB 0.99 %

/pub/x86-software 0 421 474.67 MB 0.95 %

/pub/security 15 651 460.80 MB 0.92 %

/pub/sunos-patches/workshop 0 117 456.83 MB 0.91 %

/pub/sunos-patches/N1-Grid 0 34 442.49 MB 0.88 %

/pub/sunos-patches/JavaDirectoryServer 0 18 440.92 MB 0.88 %

/pub/sunos-patches/storedge 0 63 440.53 MB 0.88 %

/pub/sunos-patches/sol29_x86 0 589 435.84 MB 0.87 %

/pub/sunos-patches/teamware 0 115 435.62 MB 0.87 %

/pub/network/www 1 210 421.07 MB 0.84 %

/pub/sunos-patches/sunmc 0 132 420.81 MB 0.84 %

/pub/sunos-patches/sun-manage 0 118 419.48 MB 0.84 %

/pub/sunos-patches/netbackup 0 59 412.71 MB 0.82 %

/pub/sunos-patches/cluster 0 282 410.36 MB 0.82 %

/pub/sunos-patches/sol10_x86 0 250 378.62 MB 0.76 %

/pub/sunos-patches/enterprise 0 29 362.56 MB 0.72 %

/pub/sunos-patches/veritas 0 61 339.03 MB 0.68 %

/pub/sunos-patches/fortran 0 46 332.87 MB 0.66 %

/pub/sunos-patches/opengl 0 24 321.20 MB 0.64 %

/pub/sunos-patches/firewall 0 97 282.52 MB 0.56 %

/pub/mail 0 286 270.36 MB 0.54 %

/pub/security/checkers 0 114 267.02 MB 0.53 %

/pub/graphics 0 233 265.45 MB 0.53 %

/pub/sunos-patches/MS 0 13 262.99 MB 0.52 %

/pub/sunos-patches/sun-grid-engine 0 32 258.17 MB 0.52 %

/pub/sunos-patches/sol28_x86 0 575 239.99 MB 0.48 %

/pub/sunos-patches/sun-one-application... 0 38 239.23 MB 0.48 %

/pub/sunos-patches/sunmtp 0 18 237.21 MB 0.47 %

/pub/sunos-patches/sevm 0 23 214.80 MB 0.43 %

/pub/sunos-patches/vol-manager 0 23 214.80 MB 0.43 %

/pub/sunos-patches/volume 0 23 214.80 MB 0.43 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/pub/sunos-patches/10_x86_Recommended.zip 01/Feb/2012 1.54 GB

/pub/sunos-patches/10_Recommended-2010-05-21.zip 03/Jun/2010 1.32 GB

/pub/sunos-patches/10_Recommended.zip 09/Sep/2009 1.06 GB

/pub/sunos-patches/10_x86_Recommended-2010-05-31.zip 03/Jun/2010 1.03 GB

/pub/gnu/hurd-F2-main.iso 09/May/2001 633.71 MB

/pub/solaris/staroffice6.ISO 30/Jan/2004 540.44 MB

/pub/sunos-patches/N1/115862-01.zip 16/Oct/2003 496.69 MB

/pub/sunos-patches/10_SunAlert_Patch_Cluster.zip 20/Jun/2008 463.05 MB

/pub/sunos-patches/10_x86_0508_patchbundle_chunk1.zip 15/Jun/2008 442.75 MB

/pub/sunos-patches/10_sparc_0508_patchbundle_chunk2.zip 15/Jun/2008 430.47 MB

/pub/sunos-patches/9_Recommended.zip 25/May/2009 427.05 MB

/pub/sunos-patches/10_x86_0508_patchbundle_chunk2.zip 15/Jun/2008 424.54 MB

/pub/sunos-patches/10_sparc_0508_patchbundle_chunk1.zip 20/Jun/2008 420.73 MB

/pub/sunos-patches/10_sparc_0508_patchbundle_chunk3.zip 15/Jun/2008 374.73 MB

/pub/sunos-patches/9_x86_Recommended.zip 25/May/2009 294.49 MB

/pub/sunos-patches/S9MU4_sparc.zip 11/Aug/2003 267.05 MB

/pub/sunos-patches/S8MU7_sparc.zip 15/Apr/2002 188.68 MB

/pub/sunos-patches/9_SunAlert_Patch_Cluster.zip 16/Jul/2007 184.87 MB

/pub/sunos-patches/J2SE_Solaris_8_Recommended.zip 16/Jul/2007 183.51 MB

/pub/sunos-patches/S8MU6_sparc.zip 01/Oct/2001 178.46 MB

/pub/sunos-patches/S9MU3_sparc.zip 29/Apr/2003 173.08 MB

/pub/sunos-patches/8_Recommended.zip 29/Feb/2008 167.09 MB

/pub/sunos-patches/S8MU5_sparc.zip 29/Jun/2001 163.42 MB

/pub/sunos-patches/S9MU4_x86.zip 13/Aug/2003 150.73 MB

/pub/sunos-patches/10_x86_SunAlert_Patch_Cluster.zip 16/Jul/2007 150.59 MB

/pub/sunos-patches/mu4_sol8_SPARC.zip 19/Jun/2001 149.46 MB

/pub/sunos-patches/8_SunAlert_Patch_Cluster.zip 16/Jul/2007 147.41 MB

/pub/sunos-patches/java_es_required_os_patches_solaris9-sparc.zip 16/Jul/2007 142.76 MB

/pub/sunos-patches/S8MU7_intel.zip 15/Apr/2002 139.45 MB

/pub/sunos-patches/S8MU6_intel.zip 01/Oct/2001 131.45 MB

/pub/sunos-patches/JavaDirectoryServer/117669-01.tar.Z 18/Sep/2004 122.38 MB

/pub/sunos-patches/S8MU5_intel.zip 29/Jun/2001 119.68 MB

/pub/sunos-patches/9_x86_SunAlert_Patch_Cluster.zip 16/Jul/2007 119.43 MB

/pub/packages-sparc/gcc-3.4.2-sol9-sparc-local.gz 18/Apr/2005 116.33 MB

/pub/solaris/n7_sunpkgs_sparc_S5.7.zip 10/Mar/2003 115.70 MB

/pub/solaris/n7_sunpkgs_i386_S5.7.zip 10/Mar/2003 114.38 MB

/pub/sunos-patches/mu3_sol8_SPARC.zip 19/Jun/2001 114.28 MB

/pub/sunos-patches/mu_sparc.zip 14/Jun/2001 114.28 MB

/pub/sunos-patches/S9MU2_sparc.zip 13/Jan/2003 110.09 MB

/pub/sunos-patches/mu4_sol8_Intel.zip 19/Jun/2001 108.90 MB

/pub/sunos-patches/S7MU4_SPARC.zip 14/Jun/2001 99.26 MB

/pub/sunos-patches/S7MU4_sparc.zip 14/Oct/1999 99.26 MB

/pub/sunos-patches/mu4_sol7_SPARC.zip 19/Jun/2001 99.26 MB

/pub/packages-sparc/gnome-2_0-fcs-solaris8-sparc.tar.gz 06/Feb/2003 94.94 MB

/pub/solaris/n7_sunpkgs_i386_S5.9.zip 10/Mar/2003 94.92 MB

/pub/solaris/n7_sunpkgs_sparc_S5.9.zip 26/Jul/2003 94.34 MB

/pub/sunos-patches/J2SE_Solaris_9_Recommended.zip 16/Jul/2007 90.16 MB

/pub/java/j2sdk-1_4_2_08-solaris-sparc.tar 29/Apr/2005 90.09 MB

/pub/sunos-patches/netbeans/115979-02.zip 10/May/2004 88.60 MB

/pub/java/jdk-1_5_0_12-solaris-sparc.tar.Z 25/Jun/2007 88.36 MB
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